Makito X4 solutions from Haivision provide the following:
Makito X4 Series
•	 Real-time video encoding, streaming and decoding
•	 Up to 4K UHD video resolutions
•	 Single and Quad HD video encoding and decoding with
stream synchronization
•	 4:2:2 chroma subsampling
•	 10-bit pixel depths for wide color gamut and HDR

North America: 1.877.224.5445
International: +1.514.334.5445
Ordering Information*
Product Name SKU Description
ENCODERS & DECODERS
Makito X4 Quad HD
Video Encoder
S/B-MX4E-SDI4 Makito X4 SDI Encoder Appliance (S) or Blade (B) - H.264/AVC & H.265/HEVC IP
Video Encoder - Quad channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI with UHD support
Makito X4 4K UHD Quad HD
Video Encoder
S/B-MX4E-SDI4-UHD Makito X4 SDI Encoder Appliance (S) or Blade (B) - H.264/AVC & H.265/HEVC IP
Video Encoder - Quad channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI with UHD support
Makito X4 4K UHD Single HD
Video Encoder
S/B-MX4E-SDI1-UHD Makito X4 SDI Encoder Appliance (S) or Blade (B) - H.264/AVC & H.265/HEVC IP
Video Encoder - Single channel 3G/HD/SD-SDI with UHD support
Makito X4 HD
Video Decoder
S/B-MX4D-SDI4 Makito X4 quad-channel decoder appliance (S) or blade (B)
Makito X4 4K UHD
Video Decoder
S/B-MX4D-SDI4-UHD Makito X4 quad-channel decoder appliance (S) or blade (B) with UHD support
Makito X4 Rugged HD Encoder
w/ Metadata
S-MX4E-R-SDI4-ISR Makito X4 Rugged encoder with four inputs; up to 1920x1080p60; 8x AVC/H.264
or HEVC/H.265 encoding engines; with KLV metadata.